

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 3

I.D.: 44427018

Data publicarii	29.10.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.959,94 RON - 1.959,94 RON

Descriere: E: Produse U.M. Cantitate Pret fara TVA Valoare fara TVA TAXA VERDE BUC 10. 0.3100 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 4. 0.9500 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 9. 0.9500 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 20. 0.6000 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 5. 0.5100 0.00 LEG-PRELUNGITOR 6CP 3M 3X1.5MM BUC 1. 57.8992 57.90 PH-TUB FLOURESCENT TL-D 18W SNOW WHITE BUC 5. 3.6134 18.07 WEL-BEC LED SAMSUNG SF E27 8W 3000K G45 BUC 1. 5.7983 5.80 PH-BEC EC TWISTER E27 20W 827 BUC 10. 9.4118 94.12 NOV-CORP JB LED 1X8W 6400K ECHIPAT BUC 1. 15.5462 15.55 PH-BEC LED A60 12.5W E27 865 COREPRO BUC 20. 13.7815 275.63 PH-BEC MAST CDM-T 70W/942 G12 BUC 4. 67.1429 268.57 LEG-PRELUNGITOR 6CP 5M 3X1.5MM BUC 1. 77.2269 77.23 HGT-MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 3. 4.2017 12.61 STE-PUBELA BIROU NR.4 BUC 2. 22.6050 45.21 LEG-PRELUNGITOR 3CP 1.5M 3X1.5 BUC 1. 33.5294 33.53 PH-BEC MAST CDM-T 70W/942 G12 BUC 9. 75.5462 679.92 HAU-COLIER PL 199X4.8MM 100/1 SET 1. 8.7395 8.74 OMNI-DERULATOR 4CP 3X2.5 50M BUC 1. 287.3109 287.31 GANZ-COMUT CAPS 0-1 3P 380V KKM0-20-6002 BUC 1. 79.7479 79.75
